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AKOUELV
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akplg, 16og, n
AaAnBwvag, 1, ov
&An6bng
aANnBmg

A&
aAAnAouia
AAANA WV
GAMog, n, o
GAUOLG, EWG, N
"ANda
APOPTLOV
Aauébuaotog
aunv

apnv duiv
Giupog or dppog, i
Guouog, ov
Adumnelog, ou, N
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46
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32

33
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Qv

ava

avapaivw
avaparte
avamnanoovtal
avamnavoovtal
avamnavw
AvAoTAOLG, EWC, N
avatoAn, fig, n
avéBnoav
avnp, 6
GvBponog, ou, 0
avolyw
Avtyéywva
AvTtundg, Avtud
a€log, la, ov
arapyxn, fis, N
anektavonoav
Amépyopat
aniABev
ATVEYKEV
dniotog, ov
ano
AnodidwuL
anodote
anoBavelv
anobvrokw
anokaAvyLg, Ewg, N
anokpivopat
anoktavefvat
ATMOKTEIVW
ATOKTEIVWOLV
anoktavefvat
QoAU L
anooteilag
AMOOTEAAW
AnooToAogG, O
anodépw
AanwAela, n
Gpyupog, 6
AplOpEW
aplbunoat
aplbuog, ol, o
dpkog, ou, 0, N
Appayedwv
Aapveopal
apviov, ou, TO
apralw
Gppeva
AppEVWV
Gpoeva

32
4B
26
26
33
41B
33,418
43
36
26
45

23
47
20
11
32
21
19
19
37
45
4B
39
39

3B, 6, 35B

12B
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21,218
21,218
3,21
41B

1

1

45
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38

40

16
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398
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28

28

28
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Gpoev

Gpoeveg

Gpoevt

Gpoevog

Gponv

apti

apyaiog, a, ov
apxn, fic, A
aonalopal
aotnp, €pog, 0
aotpany, fig, f
doxnpoabvn, ng, i
avtai and avtat
a0t and abtn
altog

avuTwv

adalpew

adéln

adlotnue

axpy, dxpLs
agwbog, ou, f
BaBuAwv, vog, N
Bar\w

Bamtw
Baoavilw
Baolheia, ag,
Baoelg
Baoelg, €wg, O
Baoweboouaty
Bacevw
Baotdoat
Baotalw
Batpaxog, ou, 6
B&éAuyua, atog, To
BéeAuooopal
BeBappuevov
BripuMog, A
BBAapidiov, ou, T0
BBAiov, ou, TO
BAaodnuéw
BAaodnuijoatl
Braodnpuia, ag, A
BAémewv

BAETw

BonBew
Boppdg, ou, 6
Botpug, vog, 6
BouAopat
Bpovth, A, A
Buoowog, n, ov
yauog, 6

ydp

23

28
28
28
28
28
29
43

12B

10, 40B
36
6B
6B
78

7B, 26
48
48
47
15
18
32

42
20
3B, 12
26
21
12
3B, 12

36, 40B
46

418

42

46

23

23

30

30

3,21
22
29
45
33

12B

10, 408
40

41

26B
26B

11

yéyovav
YEYOVEV
yéywva
VeUlw
YEUOVTWVY
VEUW
yevéoBat
yevéoBal
yévntat

YEVOG, €0G Or oug, TO
VA, VA, 1

vfig

YnOéw
yivopat

yivou

YAQooQ, NG,
yvwun, f
youog, o
ypddw
YPNYOpEW
ypnyop@v
YUWVOG, 1, OV
YUV, 0LLKOG,
ywvia,
Sdatuovioy, ou, TO
dakpuov, 10
6¢

Oel

Seldbw
Selkvupul
Selnvov, 0
Setal

béka

6€karog, n, ov
6elLld

beglav

6€fl0g, a, ov
6€opal
6€pkopal
b6eomodng, ou, O
6elipo

belte
bevtepog, a, ov
S€xopal

6w

6la

S1aBolog
dwadnua, atog, o
S1abnkn, ng, 1
Slakovia, ag, n
Slauyng, £¢
SladpBeipw
Slbwu,

25B
25B
47

17

45

45
21,25B
3

25B
48
7,17
26

47

6, 12B, 25B
6, 25B
12

38

40

2

6

6

8

19

44

22

45

4, 26B

47

41

28
46
17
22B
23
12B
47
14
37
42
13
12B
43
4B
21
28
27

46
18
21



SlepBapnoav
Skalwua, atog, 10
Suthow
Suthwoarte
Swaw

Supivtt

SlwKw

868a, ng, 1
6oliAog, ou, O
Solval

6pakwyv, ovtog, 0
S6pémnavov, ou, TO
Suvapat
SUVaLg, Ewg, N
Suvavtat

Sduo

duoun, n
dwbeka
dwdékatog, n, ov
dwpeav

€av
€BSeAuyuévolg
€B6ouog
EBpaioti

€yeilpw

Eyelpe

€YEVETO
€Yevounv
€y€vovto

£€6noev

€6lweev

£6wkKag

€lnoev
€0avpaoev
€0gpamevdn
£€0vog, oug, T0

el

el pAv

€ld0v

el6w (0iba, Les. 16B)
eldwAoAatpng, ou, 0
€idwAov, ou, TO
elkoot

eikwv, ovog, N
eiut

elprvn, ng, N

elg

eigand €ic

elg, pla, &v gen.: £vog, LG, £VOC
elogépyopat
elofjABev
elotnkel
elotnkeloav

18
41
39
39
45
45
29

1, 408
3,21
28

33
128, 22

22
19
45
15
46
45

418
17
21
24
24

25B

25B
25B
43
29
35B

30
30
23,24
36
36
21,26
47
45
22

31

8B, 12B
13

4B, 26
6B

11

26

26

23B
23B

12

€K 4B, 26, 26B
€kaBloav 43
£KALOTOG, N, OV 14
EKOTOV 15
ékaupaticbnoav 358
E€KBarw 24
EkPBale 24
EKOLKETG 14
EKOLKEW 14
€KET 28, 46
€KelBev 47
€kkAnola, ag, 2
€KAEKTOG, N, OV 38
€koAANBnoav 39
€kmopevopaL 10
€KTIOPEVOUEVOV 47
€kmopevovtal 10
€kmopelw 47
gkpaav 14
£KTOG, I, OV 36
€KUKAEUOOQV 44
EKYEW 36
€NGAEL 2
€A\EEWVOG, 1), OV 8
€\elBepog, €pa, OV 14
€\evkavav 16
€\edpavtvog, n, ov 40
£AKOG 40B
‘EAANVIKOG, 1), OV 21
€UapTUpnoeV 1
€uac®vTo 41B
€uebuobnoav 37
E€uUnopog, ou, 0 39
Eunpoobev 41
év 4B
év and &v 6B
€vartog, a, ov 46
évéedupévol 41B
évéedupévov 41B
ev&ékarog, , n, ov 46
EvoLw 41B
€vlwunoLg, Ewg, N 46
évtelbev 47
€VToAn, fig, N 29, 40B
EVWTILOV 26
£¢ 10
€€akooloy, ai, a 31
€Caleidpw 45
€Caleiel 45
€Eépyopal 13
g€ete 4
€Eéxeev 36



€€nkovta
£EfABev
€Enpaiven
£folda
€fouola, ag, n
€fw and £€w
€mayyeAlopat
EMAvVW
€nelpacog
éneoev

eni

£€macon
EMLyEYPAUUEVA
mypadw
€ruon
€mkpadnoav
rutiOnut
émAavnoOnoav
€mAAvnoev
EmAnyn
EmAuvav
Endpvevoav
EnTa
€pyalopat
€pyov, ou, TO
£pnpog, ou, f
EpNHOW
Epxopat
€00lw

£€oopal
€o0KoTwon
€0tabn
£0TNKa
€0TNKOOLY
£0TNKEV
£0TNKOG
€0TNKOTEG
g€otnoav
€0T0G

€0TTA
£0TOTOG
E0TWTEC
£0TWTOG
£€oyatog, n, ov
g€owbev
ETEKEV

€Tl

eTolualw
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